
November 2021

Sat 13 Nov 21 Central Coast surf sports series U14-Open Avoca SLSCC

Sat 27 Nov 21 Central Coast surf sports series U14-Open Terrigal SLSCC

December 2021

Sat 04 Dec 21 SLSCC Boat Series R1 TGHN SLSCC

Sat 04 Dec 21 U17-Masters Carnival SLSCC

Sun 05 Dec 21 SLSCC Boat Series R2 TGHN SLSCC

Sun 05 Dec 21 NP U8-U15 junior carnival Terrigal SLSCC

Sat 11 Dec 21 NPJIP  U10 through to 19/open and 30+ - Round 1 Umina SLSCC

January 2022

Sat 08 Jan 22 SLSCC Boat Series R3 Ocean Beach SLSCC

Sat 08 Jan 22 NPJIP  U10 through to 19/open and 30+ - Round 2 SLSCC

Sun 09 Jan 22 NP U8-U15 Carnival Killcare SLSCC

Sat 15 Jan 22 U17-Masters Carnival Umina SLSCC

Sat 22 Jan 22 NPJIP  U10 through to 19/open and 30+ - Round 3 SLSCC

Sat 29 Jan 22 SLSCC Boats Series R4 RedHead SLSCC 

Sat 29 Jan 22 Branch - First Aid Competition Practical SLSCC

February 2022

Sun 06 Feb 22 Branch - NP Junior Avoca SLSCC

Fri 11 Feb 22 Branch - Patrol Competition/Champion Lifesaver Theory Umina SLSCC

Sat 12 Feb 22 SLSCC  Boat Series Rd 5 Plus Branch Boats Soldiers Beach SLSCC

Sun 13 Feb 22 Branch - Patrol Competition/Champion Lifesaver Practical Umina SLSCC

Sat 19 Feb 22 Branch - Masters Shelly Beach SLSCC

Sun 20 Feb 22 Branch - Opens Shelly Beach SLSCC

24-25 Feb Juniors U9-U12 NSW

26-27 Feb Juniors / Youth U13-U15 NSW

March 2022

2-3 March SLSNSW  Masters Championships NSW

4-6 March SLSNSW U17 - Open Championships NSW
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11-13 March SLSNSW Lifesaving Championships NSW

Thu 11 Mar 21 Masters Surf Boats NSW

11- 13 March Opens  Surf Boats NSW

Sat 19 Mar 22 SLSCC Boat Series Presentation and Rd 6 MacMasters SLSCC

April 2022

2-3 April Aussie Youth Championships Australia

4-5 April Aussie Master Championships Australia

6-10 April Aussie Open Championships Australia


